©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION  |       1.800.515.4880  |        LITON.COM  |      1
 LUMENBLAST
A R C H I T E C T U R A L  L E D  L U M I N A I R E S
RECESSED | DOWNLIGHT | WALL WASH  | ADJUSTABLE | CYLINDER | CEILING | WALL  | PENDANT MOUNT
LUMENS
50
0-
 1

Hanger Bar Set
Fixture Lumens Dimming Color TemperatureBeam Spread
Ordering example:
Frame Options Trim
LHaBLD4 12C025 ue-Dun -B45 -tWD -Fs LRB41W/
Blank: None
-GtD: Generator Transfer Device
-Fs: Single Fuse
-em: Remote Emergency Backup (12W)
-emaC: Remote Emergency Inverter4
355˚
35˚
COLOR TEMPERATURES
(3-Step MacAdam Binning)
2700K 3000K
90 & 97 CRI Options for 2700 & 3000K
3500K 4000K-t27
2700K
-tWD1
Warm Dimming
1850K-3000K
-ttW1, 2
Tunable White
2700K-6500K
-t30
3000K
-t35
3500K
-t40
4000K
80 CRI standard. -C90 (90 CRI ),  & -C97
(97 CRI) available for 2700K & 3000K.
12 YEAR
WARRANTY
Excluding LED Driver
1000lm to 7000lm
©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION    |       1.800.515.4880  |        LITON.COM  |      9 |  ©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION   |       1.800.515.4880  |        LITON.COM       8
LItOn  LumenBLast aRCHIteCtuRaL LeD LItOn  LumenBLast aRCHIteCtuRaL LeD
TRIM (Open)
LRB61W:
LRB61B:
LRB61s:
LRB61sW:
All White
All Black
All Satin Haze
Satin Haze/White
TRIM (Lensed Wall Wash)
LRa672W:
LRa672B:
LRa672s:
LRa672sW:
All White
All Black
All Satin Haze
Satin Haze/White
(For wet locations add -WL)
TRIM (Lensed)
LRB62W:
LRB62B:
LRB62s:
LRB62sW:
All White
All Black
All Satin Haze
Satin Haze/White
(For wet locations add -WL)
TRIM (Open Adjustable)
LRa671W:
LRa671B:

oR AccEnT.
Fixture Lumens Dimming Color TemperatureBeam Spread
Ordering example:
Frame Options Trim
LHaBLD6 15C035 ue-Dun -B45 -t27-C90 -Fs LRB61W/
355˚
45˚
-C260-J: Adjustable C-Channel
Hanger Bar Set
-C260: C-Channel
Hanger Bar Set
2700K 3000K
90 & 97 CRI Options for 2700 & 3000K
3500K 4000K-t27
2700K
-tWD1
Warm Dimming
1850K-3000K
-ttW1, 2
Tunable White
2700K-6500K
-t30
3000K
-t35
3500K
-t40
4000K
80 CRI standard. -C90 (90 CRI ), & -C97
(97 CRI) available for 2700K & 3000K.
COLOR TEMPERATURES
(3-Step MacAdam Binning)
1 For -TWD & -TTW, lumen limitations apply. See
 individual specification pages for more detail.
2 Tunable White only available with 0-10V signal via
 “UE-D10P1” option or DMX signal via “UE-DMX” option.
3 All drivers are 120V/277V unless mentioned.
4 EMAC emergency option fully illuminates during
 power failure. Up to 28W only.
NOTE: Refer to individual specification pages at
about lumen, driver, and color temperature
compatibility.
12 YEAR
WARRANTY
Excluding LED Driver
LUMENBLAST
RECESSED ROUND
1000lm to 10,000lm
©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION |       1.800.515.4880  |        LITON.COM  |      11 |  ©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION  |       1.800.515.4880  |        LITON.COM       10
LItOn  LumenBLast aRCHIteCtuRaL LeD LItOn  LumenBLast aRCHIteCtuRaL LeD
TRIM (Open)
LRB81W:
LRB81B:
LRB81s:
LRB81sW:
All White
All Black
All Satin Haze
Satin Haze/White
TRIM (Lensed)
LRB82W:
LRB82B:
LRB82s:
LRB82sW:
All White
All Black
All Satin Haze
Satin Haze/White
(For wet locations add -WL)
FRAME
LHaBLD8
LUMENS (Nominal Delivered)
12C025:

-emaC: Remote Emergency Inverter4
Fixture Lumens Dimming Color TemperatureBeam Spread
Ordering example:
Frame Options Trim
LHaBLD8 12C025 ue-Dun -B20 -t27-C90 -Fs LRB81W/
-C260-J: Adjustable C-Channel
Hanger Bar Set
-C260: C-Channel
Hanger Bar Set
2700K 3000K
90 & 97 CRI Options for 2700 & 3000K
3500K 4000K-t27
2700K
-tWD1
Warm Dimming
1850K-3000K
-ttW1, 2
Tunable White
2700K-6500K
-t30
3000K
-t35
3500K
-t40
4000K
80 CRI standard. -C90 (90 CRI ) and -C97
(97 CRI) options available for 2700K & 3000K.
COLOR TEMPERATURES
(3-Step MacAdam Binning)
1 For -TWD & -TTW, lumen limitations apply. See
 individual specification pages for more detail.
2 Tunable White only available with 0-10V signal via
 “UE-D10P1” option or DMX signal via “UE-DMX” option.
3 All drivers are 120V/277V unless mentioned.
4 EMAC emergency option fully illuminates during
 power failure. Up to 28W only.
NOTE: Refer to individual specification pages at
about lumen, driver, and color temperature
compatibility.
AVAIL ABLE
2019
12 YEAR
WARRANTY
Excluding LED Driver
LUMENBLAST
RECESSED ROUND
©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION  |       1.800.515.4880  |        LITON.COM  | |  ©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION   |       1.800.515.4880  |        LITON.COM             1312 ©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION  |       1.800.515.4880  |      LITON.COM  |      13 |  ©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION   |       1.800.515.4880  |       LITON.COM       12
LItOn  LumenBLast aRCHIteCtuRaL LeD LItOn  LumenBLast aRCHIteCtuRaL LeD
TRIM (Open)
LRaQ41W:
LRaQ41B:
LRaQ41s:
LRaQ41sW:
All White
All Black
All Satin Haze
Satin Haze/White
TRIM (Lensed Wall Wash)
LRaQ471W:
LRaQ471B:
LRaQ471s:
LRaQ471sW:
All White
All Back
All Satin Haze
Satin Haze/White
(For wet locations add -WL)
TRIM (Lensed)
LRaQ42W:
LRaQ42B:

Hanger Bar Set
Fixture Lumens Dimming Color TemperatureBeam Spread
Ordering example:
Frame Options Trim
LHaBLDQ4 12C025 ue-Dun -B40 -t27-C90 -Fs LRaQ41W/
15˚
15˚ 35˚
2700K 3000K
90 & 97 CRI Options for 2700 & 3000K
3500K 4000K-t27
2700K
-tWD1
Warm Dimming
1850K-3000K
-ttW1, 2
Tunable White
2700K-6500K
-t30
3000K
-t35
3500K
-t40
4000K
80 CRI standard. -C90 (90 CRI ) & -C97
(97 CRI) available for 2700K & 3000K.
COLOR TEMPERATURES
(3-Step MacAdam Binning) Blank:  Non-Dimming
-Rmt: Remote Driver
ue-Dun: UniDim™ 0-10V, ELV, Triac Dimming (5%)
ue-Den: Wireless Enocean Adapter (10%)
ue-DmX: DMX Dimming (0%)
ue-D10P1: 0-10V Dimming (1%)
-347-D10: 347V 0-10V Dimming (5%)
ue-DHL: Lutron Hilume/Ecoystem Dimming (1%)
DInP1: 120V 2-Wire Incandescent (1%)
1 For -TWD & -TTW, lumen limitations apply. See
 individual specification pages for more detail.
2 Tunable White only available with 0-10V signal via
 “UE-D10P1” option or DMX signal via “UE-DMX” option.
3 All drivers are 120V/277V unless mentioned.
4 EMAC emergency option fully illuminates during
 power failure Up to 28W only.
NOTE: Refer to individual specification pages at
about lumen, driver, and color temperature
compatibility.
12 YEAR
WARRANTY
Excluding LED Driver
LUMENBLAST
RECESSED SQUARE
1000lm to 7000lm
©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION |       1.800.515.4880  |       LITON.COM  |      15 |  ©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION   |       1.800.515.4880  |        LITON.COM       14
LItOn  LumenBLast aRCHIteCtuRaL LeD LItOn  LumenBLast aRCHIteCtuRaL LeD
TRIM (Open)
LRaQ621W:
LRaQ621B:
LRaQ621s:
LRaQ621sW:
All White
All Black
All Satin Haze
Satin Haze/White
TRIM (Lensed Wall Wash)
LRaQ671W:
LRaQ671B:

-emaC: Remote Emergency Inverter4
Fixture Lumens Dimming Color TemperatureBeam Spread
Ordering example:
Frame Options Trim
LHaJLDQ6 15C035 ue-Dun -B25 -tWD -Fs LRaQ621W/
-C260-J: Adjustable C-Channel
Hanger Bar Set
-C260: C-Channel
Hanger Bar Set
15˚
15˚35˚
2700K 3000K
90 & 97 CRI Options for 2700 & 3000K
3500K 4000K-t27
2700K
-tWD1
Warm Dimming
1850K-3000K
-ttW1, 2
Tunable White
2700K-6500K
-t30
3000K
-t35
3500K
-t40
4000K
80 CRI standard. -C90 (90 CRI ) & -C97
(97 CRI) available for 2700K & 3000K.
COLOR TEMPERATURES
(3-Step MacAdam Binning) Blank:  Non-Dimming
-Rmt: Remote Driver
ue-Dun: UniDim™ 0-10V, ELV, Triac Dimming (5%)
ue-Den: Wireless Enocean Adapter (10%)
ue-DmX: DMX Dimming (0%)
ue-D10P1: 0-10V Dimming (1%)
-347-D10: 347V 0-10V Dimming (5%)
ue-DHL: Lutron Hilume/Ecoystem Dimming (1%)
DInP1: 120V 2-Wire Incandescent (1%)
1 For -TWD & -TTW, lumen limitations apply. See
 individual specification pages for more detail.
2 Tunable White only available with 0-10V signal via
 “UE-D10P1” option or DMX signal via “UE-DMX” option.
3 All drivers are 120V/277V unless mentioned.
4 EMAC emergency option fully illuminates during
 power failure. Up to 28W only.
NOTE: Refer to individual specification pages at
about lumen, driver, and color temperature
compatibility.
12 YEAR
WARRANTY
Excluding LED Driver
LUMENBLAST
RECESSED SQUARE
1000lm to 10,000lm
©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION  |       1.800.515.4880  |        LITON.COM  | |  ©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION   |       1.800.515.4880  |        LITON.COM             1716

©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION  |  A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP  |       1.800.515.4880  |        LED.LITON.COM  |      25 |  ©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION  |  A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP  |       1.800.515.4880  |        LED.LITON.COM       24 ©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION    |       1.800.515.4880  |       LITON.COM  |      25 |  ©  LITON LIGHTING  |  THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION   |       1.800.515.4880  |       LITON.COM       24
LItOn  LumenBLast aRCHIteCtuRaL LeD LItOn  LumenBLast aRCHIteCtuRaL LeD
DL36R7 ORDeRInG Example:  DL36R7B-t40
FIXtuRe FInIsH Lens DImmInG LeD
DL36R7 B: Black Blank: Clear Tempered Glass Blank: Non-Dimming (120V) -t40 4000K
W: White FR: Frosted Tempered Glass ue-Dun: UniDim™ (120V/277V) -t27 2700K
s: Silver PC: Clear Polycarbonate -t30 3000K
BZ: Bronze -t35 3500K
-t50 5000K
-t56 5600K
-t65 6500K
DL34R/DL36R ORDeRInG Example:  DL34RB-t40-C90
FIXtuRe FInIsH Lens DImmInG LeD CRI CeILInG tHICKness3
DL34R B: Black Blank: Clear Tempered Glass Blank: Non-Dimming (120V) -t27 2700K Blank: 80 CRI Blank: 0.75"
DL36R W: White FR: Frosted Tempered Glass ue-Dun: UniDim™ (120V/277V) -t30 3000K -C90: 90 CRI -tH1.2: 1.2"
s: Silver PC: Clear Polycarbonate -t35 3500K
BZ: Bronze -t40 4000K
ns: Brushed
Steel1
-t50 5000K
-t56 5600K
-t65 6500K2
4  &  6  I N C H  |  D O W N L I G H T  |  W A L L  W A S H  |  V A N D A L  R E S I S T A N T  |  I P 6 7
6”  Recessed
Downlight
2000lm (30W)
DL36R
4"  Recessed
Downlight
1500lm (23W)
DL34R
6”  Recessed
Wall Wash
1500lm (30W)
DL36R7
4"
& 6"RECESSED
VANDAL RESISTANT
 Energy efficient, low glare
 LED Chip-On-Board light engine
 Emergency back up available
 Singular COB Light Source
 5 year limited warranty
High grade die cast aluminum with a powder coat finish
delivers outstanding durability, offering superior anti-
aging with resistance to corrosion and UV-degradation.
Perfect for soffits, overhanging eaves and other exterior
applications with high ceilings.
ip67 with optional
sHATTER pRoof
poLYcARbonATE LEns
1Special Order. Available on DL34 only.
26500K vailable on DL36R only
31.2" ceiling thickness available on DL34R only.
    26
LumenBL ast
•	LUMENBLAST
- CYLOPRO ADJUSTABLE LED ACCENT
- LUMEN CANNON LED DOWNLIGHT
- RECESSED ROUND & SqUARE LED
ALSO AVAILABLE
LUMENPAD LED
2.5" RECESSED LED
DL3R LED
APOLLO LED
LUMENPAD LED
2.5" RECESSED LED
DL3R LED
APOLLO LED
LUMEN CANNON
IP65 SURFACE
RECCESSED IP65
WD 1 & 2 DIRECTION
WALL MOUNT IP65
 4" & 6" ceiling or
 pendant mount